Bridgeport Athletics

55707 Industrial Drive

Bridgeport, Ohio 43912
Phone (740)-635-0853 Fax (740)-635-6008
Athletic office extension-5090

Rob Zitzelsberger, Principal Greg Harkness, Athletic Director
Varsity Football 2015

Saturday, August 29  Valley Home 7:00
Friday, September 4  Toronto Away 7:00 4:15
Friday, September 11  St. John Central # Home 7:00
Friday, September 18 Paden City Away 7:00 4:00
Friday, September 25 Conotton Valley Home 7:00
Friday, October 2 Barnesville Home 7:00
Friday, October 9 River * Home 7:30
Saturday, October 17  Lucas Home 1:00
Friday, October 23 Shadyside Away 7:00 4:45
Friday, October 30 Cameron ~ Home 7:00

# Hall Of Fame Game
* Homecoming
~ Senior Night

Head Coach: Zack Melton



